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Rangliste Sachsen-Anhalt Herren

2018-2019
Stand vom: 21. September 2018, 21:43:42

Platz EDV Name Verein Spiele Pins  Durchschnitt
1 4579 Mai, Philip VSG Oppin - Herren II 23 4448 193.391
2 4002 Peters, Dirk VSG Oppin - Senioren I 20 3844 192.200
3 4412 Greulich, Carsten VSG Oppin - Herren I 18 3342 185.667
4 4617 Klaffenbach, Ralf VSG Oppin - Senioren I 18 3268 181.556
5 4264 Fege, Lars Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren 11 20 3593 179.650
6 4354 Linda, Ulrich ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Senioren 11 18 3148 174.889
7 4375 Bott, Michael Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren 1 15 3108 207.200
8 4293 Bernau, Ronny VSG Oppin - Herren I 7 1411 201.571
9 4001 Herffurth, Thomas VSG Oppin - Senioren III 2 403 201.500
10 4449 Schwabe, Torsten BowlingSportclub Magdeburg - Senioren I 10 1975 197.500
11 4289 Langer, Tom BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Herren III 7 1382 197.429
12 24384 Spaderna, Manuel BC Halberstéddter Adler - Herren I 7 1358 194.000
13 4086 Folting, Matthias VSG Oppin - Herren 111 15 2909 193.933
14 4347 Naal, Marcel VSG Oppin - Herren 11 13 2463 189.462
15 4147 Schmidt, Norbert 1. BSV Halle 96 - Senioren 7 1321 188.714
16 4353 Lange, Uwe BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senioren II 14 2627 187.643
17 4631 Lorenz, Hubert BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senioren II 6 1113 185.500
18 4011 Graupner, Andreas VSG Oppin - Senioren 111 13 2406 185.077
19 4882 Wildgrube, Romeo 1. Bowling Treff Magdeburg - Senioren 7 1295 185.000
20 4924 Pullwitt, Frank VSG Oppin - Herren 11 15 2774 184.933
21 4232 Briiggemann, Maik BC Halberstidter Adler - Herren I 7 1293 184.714
22 4805 Schell, Florian BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Herren I 15 2764 184.267
23 4197 Friese, Peter ESG Halle e.V. - Senioren 11 2020 183.636
24 22500 Kirberger, Stefan BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Herren I 7 1285 183.571
25 4341 Patzschke, Ricco ABSYV Netzwerk Halle - Herren I 14 2565 183.214
26 4355 Mannich, Marko ABSYV Netzwerk Halle - Senioren 11 7 1281 183.000
27 4608 Seidel, Kevin Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren 1 7 1276 182.286
28 4791 Hesse, Alexander Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren 1 7 1275 182.143
28 4361 Koch, Manfred ABSYV Netzwerk Halle - Senioren 1T 7 1275 182.143
30 4356 Dehne, Mario ABSYV Netzwerk Halle - Herren 1 7 1274 182.000
31 4173 Werner, Reinhard 1. BSV Halle 96 - Senioren 7 1270 181.429
32 4763 Taschenberger, Sten BC Halberstéddter Adler - Herren 11 7 1266 180.857
33 4710 Webel, Sven BC Halberstiadter Adler - Herren IT 7 1262 180.286
34 4159 Pitz-Tannenberg, Robert Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren 11 11 1980 180.000
35 4061 Karsten, Danny BC Halberstddter Adler - Herren I 7 1242 177.429
36 4195 Plotz, Erik ESG Halle e.V. - Senioren 3 528 176.000
37 10289 Briuer, Steffen BC Halberstddter Adler - Senioren 7 1230 175.714
37 4010 Bornack, Lutz VSG Oppin - Senioren II 7 1230 175.714
39 4889 Haustein, Tom VSG Oppin - Herren II 11 1916 174.182
40 4918 Krakow, Thomas ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren 1 7 1212 173.143
41 4539 Lorenz, Dietrich BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Herren I 7 1211 173.000
42 4003 Miiller, Frank VSG Oppin - Senioren | 13 2241 172.385
43 4059 Schiilke, René BC Halberstddter Adler - Herren I1 6 1034 172.333
44 4182 Raksi, Sandor USYV Halle - Senioren 4 688 172.000
45 4410 Reese, David BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Herren I 7 1200 171.429
46 4345 Mauer, Hans-Dieter ABSYV Netzwerk Halle - Senioren I 7 1195 170.714
47 4893 FAJhlisch, Dietmar BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senioren 11 5 852 170.400
48 4175 Bubner, Thorsten USYV Halle - Herren 5 851 170.200
49 4452 Buchmann, Dominic VSG Oppin - Herren I 7 1190 170.000
50 4283 Gerth, Veit-Markus BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Senioren I 7 1189 169.857
51 4139 Dippold, Hans-Jiirgen BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senioren I 4 678 169.500
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4670
4883
4813
4344
4577
4198
4286
4768
4257
4220
12175
4360
4359
4266
4222
4660
4872
4394
4790
4702
4239
4194
4113
4445
4045
4792
4503
4624
4174
4762
4860
4749
4767
4433
4644
4667
4666
4857
4847
4602
4744
4118
4183

Lorenz, Stephan
Berger, Holger
Jirasek, Johannes
Mauer, Reinhard
Loffler, Jorg
Winckler, Volker
Honigmann, Lutz
Faust, Peter
Schmidt, Sven
Greczmiel, Sven
Hase, Michael
Heritsch, Hubert
Faust, Hans-Dieter
Jomrich, Herbert
Hoffmann, Daniel
Thrun, Lars
Timpel, Volker

MiBler, Maik-Michael

Kiirschner, David
Gaspar, Helmut
Gorzize, Klaus
Hippe, Olaf
Weber, Pawel
Stein, Mario
Nischik, Lothar
Hostmann, Karsten
Munter, Marco
Dick, Lothar
Goring, Peter
Pfeffer, Volker
Heinitz, Tino
Bengsch, Torsten
Braun, Ingo
Baier, Gerd
Fischer, Niels
Lorenz, Daniel
Lorenz, Georg
Frenzel, Norbert
Beck, Rolf
Preuschoff, Dieter
Schwarz, Henrik
Kriiger, Heinz
Hiensch, Wolfgang

Verein

BC Sandersdorf 97 - Herren

1. Bowling Treff Magdeburg - Senioren

BC Halberstéddter Adler - Herren 11

ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Senioren I

BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Senioren IV
ESG Halle e.V. - Senioren

BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Senioren I
BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Senioren IV
Wacker Lindstedt - Herren 1

Wacker Lindstedt - Herren I
BowlingSportclub Magdeburg - Senioren I
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Senioren I

ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Senioren II

Mr. Marble 99ers - Senioren
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Herren I1
Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren I

HBYV 98 - Senioren

1. Bowling Treff Magdeburg - Herren

Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren 111

Mr. Marble 99ers - Senioren

Mr. Marble 99ers - Senioren

ESG Halle e.V. - Senioren

BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Senioren III
Wacker Lindstedt - Herren I1

BC Halberstéadter Adler - Senioren

Mr. Marble 99ers - Senioren

BC Halberstéddter Adler - Herren 11

BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Senioren II
VSG Oppin - Senioren IT

VSG Oppin - Senioren III

ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren I
BowlingSportclub Magdeburg - Senioren 11
BC Halberstddter Adler - Senioren

Wacker Lindstedt - Herren I

VSG Oppin - Herren I

BC Sandersdorf 97 - Herren

BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senioren 11

BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Senioren IV
USV Halle - Senioren

BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Senioren IV
BowlingSportclub Magdeburg - Senioren I
BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Senioren IV
USV Halle - Senioren
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1178
1172
1171
1169

835
2170
1167
1166
1162
1155

989
1152
1143

978

489
1132

807
1126
1766

782

780
1091

776
1081

460

765

914
1063
1057
1051
1044

727

435
1006

697

408

542

672

532

663

262

650

200

Durchschnitt

168.286
167.429
167.286
167.000
167.000
166.923
166.714
166.571
166.000
165.000
164.833
164.571
163.286
163.000
163.000
161.714
161.400
160.857
160.545
156.400
156.000
155.857
155.200
154.429
153.333
153.000
152.333
151.857
151.000
150.143
149.143
145.400
145.000
143.714
139.400
136.000
135.500
134.400
133.000
132.600
131.000
130.000
100.000
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